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Multiplex-Modules, active components

The configurations described below are examples. These demonstrate only a selection of the large range of
solutions which we can realize in accordance with your requirements. The pigtail fibers offer many configuration
options. Additional types of housings are available.

Frequent applications are, among others, OTDR and Datacom test equipment as well as other measuring
devices using optical activation and measuring methods.

Please note:

The configurator shown on page 4 helps in building your Multiplex Module, but is not capable of capturing all
possible combinations. Please contact us for additional configuration information.

Examples

Compliant with RoHS-requirements (2002/95/EG vom 27.01.2003)
Note: The above product specifications are subject to change without notice.
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Duplex
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Triplex

Port 2
Plug / Pigtail

Port 1
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Compliant with RoHS-requirements (2002/95/EG vom 27.01.2003)
Note: The above product specifications are subject to change without notice.
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Port 1 Port 2/3 Connector
Both analog to
T) f Optical Output Port 1
ype o ptical Outpu
Diode DU Power (ex fiber)

—»FC/PC
—>FC/APC
" Others pls. specify,
i. E. ST, SC...
Port 2
IMX |
Port 3*
—»9/125/900um
— PD — Pls. specify, — Pls. specifiy, ] *
i. E. 850 nm, i. E. 155 Mbps, —»50/125/900um
—> PIN-TIA 320-1000 nm, 622 Mbps,
1100-1650nm... 1.25 Gbps, —»62.5/125/900um
» PIN-TIA 2.5 Gbps.. "
with AGC —>Standard Lenght 1 m
(Others pls. specify)
— Others pls.

specifiy ~—» Connector
(Pls. specify, i. E. FC/PC,
FC/APC, SC/APC...)

Type of Detection
Diode Range PEEIELE
Please put in your choise to the open boxes and do not hesitate to contact us. * optional
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